RK-5 C
CONTACTLESS MAGNETOSTRICTIVE LINEAR POSITION TRANSDU-
CER WITH FLANGED CONNECTION   (CANopen OUTPUT)
Linear position transducer with GEFRAN’S innovative
ONDA magnetostrictive technology for long life.
The absence of electrical contact on the cursor eliminates
wearing and guarantees almost unlimited life.
Gefran’s patented ONDA technology achieves a com-

150 150 mm
240 240 mm
“L” as indicated in order code
CE  CONFORMITY ACCORDING TO DIRECTIVE 2014/30/EU
STANDARD TITLE
ISO 13766 Earthmoving Machinery
ISO 14982 Agriculture and forest machinery
ISO 13309 Construction machinery
ISO 11452-5 Road vehicles - Components test methods for electrical disturbances from narrowband radiated
electromagnetic energy. part 5: stipline 200V/m
EN61326_1;
EN61326_2_3 Electrical equipment for measurement, control and laboratory use
CURSOR KIT (to be ordered separately)
CODE Ø
HOUSING
HOUSING
DEPTH
PISTON
MATERIAL MAGNET PLASTIC
SPACER
AMAGNETIC
SPACER
MAGNETIC
SPACER
PKIT528 Ø 25,4 mm 13 mm magnetic/
amagnetic
PKIT529 Ø 33 mm 13 mm magnetic/
amagnetic
PKIT525 Ø 17 mm 6 mm magnetic/
amagnetic
PKIT526 Ø 17 mm 13 mm amagnetic
PKIT527 Ø 17 mm 13 mm magnetic
 ORDERING CODE
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION
M12 STD CANopen A
MODEL